
Erg Rodeo Results

February 14, 2015

1 Men’s Open LTWT

Overall:

1. 6:44.3 S. Shakal

2. NT(6:46 ish) K. Alexander

3. 6:52.3 J. Harmon

4. 6:57.0 J. Akins

5. 7:06.3 B. Cooper

6. 7:20.9 E. Graffy

7. 7:21.6 P. Bloom

8. 7:25.0 S. Mapa

9. 7:28.5 P. Garg

10. 7:32.4 A. Mendoza

Flight 1:

1. 6:44.3 S. Shakal

2. NT K. Alexander

3. 7:32.4 A. Mendoza

Flight 2:

1. 6:52.3 J. Harmon

2. 6:57.0 J. Akins

3. 7:06.3 B. Cooper

4. 7:20.9 E. Graffy

5. 7:21.6 P. Bloom

6. 7:25.0 S. Mapa

7. 7:28.5 P. Garg

2 Men’s Open LTWT

Novice

1. 6: 47.9 N. Wong

2. 7:11.8 C. Ronkos

3. 7:17.7 I. Baker

4. 7:22.5 R. Lucker

5. 7:29.8 J. Kroon

6. 7:37.5 R. Frank

7. 7:53.7 D. Lo
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8. 7:55.0 R. Ransom

9. NT E. Sanchez

3 Women’s Open LTWT

1. 8:11.2 P. Lavieri

2. 8:12.8 A. Vaught

3. 8:23.7 E. Leung

4. 8:29.3 A. Nrdhser

5. 8:36.3 G. Finneran

4 Women’s Open LTWT

Novice

Overall:

1. 8:21.0 A. Christie

2. 8:23.3 M. Wang

3. 8:24.4 E. Peacock

4. 8:29.4 A. Wang

5. 8:43.0 S. Salters

6. 9:23.3 C. Frazier

7. 9:32.7 K. Moorthy

8. 9:52.3 K. Burg

9. 9:55.0 J. Chu

Flight 1:

1. 8:21.0 A. Christie

2. 8:23.3 M. Wang

3. 8:24.4 E. Peacock

4. 8:29.4 A. Wang

5. 9:32.7 K. Moorthy

6. 9:52.3 K. Burg

Flight 2:

1. 8:43.0 S. Salters

2. 9:23.3 C. Frazier

3. 9:55.0 J. Chu

5 Masters

Men’s Masters 1k

1. 2:59.8 K. Gates

2. 3:25.5 A. Hands

Men’s Masters 2k

1. 6:33.1 D. Garcia (30-39)

2. 6:43.2 P. Guggheim (50-59)

3. 6:45.2 C. Harrison (40-49)

4. 6:51.2 D. MacNeil (50-59)

5. 6:57.3 C. Dixon (40-49)

6. 7:10.6 M. Irven (40-49)

7. 7:14.0 M. McKnight (30-39)
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8. 7:37.7 Johnson (30-39)

9. DNF M. Watts (60+)

Women’s Masters 2k

1. 7:39.9 D. Lafferty (40-49)

2. 7:51.8 G. Lane (Not Specified)

3. 8:04.5 A. Joyner (30-39)

4. 8:10.0 B. Findley (50+)

5. 8:51.9 D. LaKomski (50+)

6 Special Olympics / LTA

1k

1. 3:25.1 G. LaKomski

2. 4:04.6 M. Wright

3. 4:12.2 B. Bratton

4. 4:35.2 K. Cullers

5. 4:49.0 H. Brannon

7 Men’s Coxswain

1. 4:03.0 R. Berry

2. 4:07.3 A. OLeary

3. 4:33.4 D. S Garza

4. 5:12.2 V. Guerra

8 Women’s Coxswain

Overall:

1. 3:57.7 E. Carter

2. 4:01.5 K. Lee

3. 4:14.4 E. Poulis

4. 4:16.6 N. Kim

5. 4:22.9 M. Ayres

6. 4:25.7 U. Notzon

7. 4:26.4 J. Singhal

8. 4:28.6 L. Siiteri

9. 4:31.1 A. Odell

10. 5:01.3 A. Sizemore

Flight 1:

1. 4:14.4 E. Poulis

2. 4:22.9 M. Ayres

3. 4:26.4 J. Singhal

4. 4:28.6 L. Siiteri

Flight 2:

1. 3:57.7 E. Carter

2. 4:01.5 K. Lee

3. 4:16.6 N. Kim

4. 4:25.7 U. Notzon

5. 4:31.1 A. Odell

6. 5:01.3 A. Sizemore
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9 Men’s JR LTWT

Novice

1. 7:20.7 T. Collins

2. 7:35.1 P. Powers

3. 7:38.9 T. Collins

4. 7:45.6 T. Agnew

10 Men’s JR LTWT

Overall:

1. 6:58.5 K. Schlmmr

2. 7:02.3 J. Holdworth

3. 7:06.4 M. Genovesi

4. 7:07.3 J. Allison

5. 7:16.5 C. Milam

6. 7:17.2 K. Hastings

7. 7:22.3 C. Hayden

8. 7:24.9 E. Kersey

9. 7:25.9 B. Miller

10. 7:33.7 G. Silverman

11. 7:41.7 J. Peers

12. 7:52.1 M. Tillman

13. 8:22.7 I. Stone

Flight 1:

1. 7:06.4 M. Genovesi

2. 7:07.3 J. Allison

3. 7:16.5 C. Milam

4. 7:25.9 B. Miller

5. 7:41.7 J. Peers

6. 7:52.1 M. Tillman

Flight 2:

1. 6:58.5 K. Schlmmr

2. 7:02.3 J. Holdworth

3. 7:17.2 K. Hastings

4. 7:22.3 C. Hayden

5. 7:24.9 E. Kersey

6. 7:33.7 G. Silverman

7. 8:22.7 I. Stone

11 Men’s JR Novice

Overall:

1. 7:08.2 J. Warren

2. 7:16.0 A. Parker

3. 7:23.2 S. Blab

4. 7:24.8 A. Limon

5. 7:33.8 A. Brunn

6. 7:39.9 B. Leff
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7. 7:42.6 S. Lynaugh

8. 7:42.9 S. Witaker

9. 7:49.5 J. Cox

10. 7:49.7 Z. Jaramillo

11. 7:50.4 S. Aung

12. 7:50.5 P. Graff

13. 7:53.1 F. Bodwell

14. 7:59.1 W. Brundnt

15. 7:59.7 D. Brauer

16. 8:00.1 A. Kumbum

17. 8:01.9 C. Womack

18. 8:03.1 H. Bodwell

19. 8:06.2 C. Jobe

20. 8:06.3 L. Rizzo

21. 8:11.1 T. Scott

22. 8:11.9 I. McKinney

23. 8:19.7 A. Berg

24. 8:23.7 A. Dewage

25. 8:25.0 J. Perry

26. 8:26.2 M. Bentley

27. 8:31.4 G. Bonds

28. 8:44.2 J. Young

29. 8:59.6 L. Glenn

Flight 1:

1. 7:08.2 J. Warren

2. 7:23.2 S. Blab

3. 7:33.8 A. Brunn

4. 7:39.9 B. Leff

5. 7:50.4 S. Aung

6. 8:06.2 C. Jobe

Flight 2:

1. 7:16.0 A. Parker

2. 7:42.6 S. Lynaugh

3. 7:42.9 S. Witaker

4. 7:53.1 F. Bodwell

5. 8:01.9 C. Womack

6. 8:11.1 T. Scott

7. 8:25.0 J. Perry

8. 8:31.4 G. Bonds

Flight 3:

1. 7:24.8 A. Limon

2. 7:49.5 J. Cox

3. 7:50.5 P. Graff

4. 7:59.1 W. Brundnt

5. 7:59.7 D. Brauer

6. 8:03.1 H. Bodwell
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7. 8:06.3 L. Rizzo

8. 8:44.2 J. Young

Flight 4:

1. 7:49.7 Z. Jaramillo

2. 8:00.1 A. Kumbum

3. 8:11.9 I. McKinney

4. 8:19.7 A. Berg

5. 8:23.7 A. Dewage

6. 8:26.2 M. Bentley

7. 8:59.6 L. Glenn

12 Men’s JR Open

1. 6:54.7 C. Rock

2. 6:56.4 G. Hendrix

3. 7:03.1 J. Tombari

4. 7:13.0 T. Crotts

5. 7:21.6 E. Prince

6. 7:25.7 T. Kralich

7. 7:26.3 Z. Vallow

8. 7:29.4 C. Kennedy

13 Women’s JR LTWT

Novice

1. 8:17.2 K Pennington

2. 8:36.1 D. Mulligan

3. 8:48.0 J. Bonds

4. 8:57.4 C Lossing

5. 9:08.9 A Zile

6. 9:25.1 M. Cannatti

7. 9:26.5 C. Allison

8. 9:28.6 B. Nesbit

9. 9:28.8 D. Childs

10. 9:35.0 S Torre

11. 9:43.3 A. Hricik

12. 10:08.2 A Buerck

14 Women’s JR LTWT

Overall:

1. 7:49.8 C. Carlander

2. 7:57.9 M. Rao

3. 7:58.5 D. Devlyn

4. 8:16.0 T Nickerson

5. 8:16.1 L. Newton

6. 8:21.5 S. Amstutz
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7. 8:25.3 B. Seifert

8. 8:34.2 M. Caldwell

9. 8:34.3 B. Kelly

10. 8:38.1 W. Keith

11. 8:41.0 H Hansen

12. 8:41.3 S. South

13. 8:59.0 G Davis

Flight 1:

1. 7:49.8 C. Carlander

2. 7:58.5 D. Devlyn

3. 8:16.0 T Nickerson

4. 8:34.2 M. Caldwell

5. 8:34.3 B. Kelly

6. 8:41.0 H Hansen

7. 8:59.0 G Davis

Flight 2:

1. 7:57.9 M. Rao

2. 8:16.1 L. Newton

3. 8:21.5 S. Amstutz

4. 8:25.3 B. Seifert

5. 8:38.1 W. Keith

6. 8:41.3 S. South

15 Women’s JR Novice

Overall:

1. 7:52.4 S Termeer

2. 8:03.8 G Whitworth

3. 8:09.0 D Schlemmer

4. 8:17.3 C Lavender

5. 8:18.0 V Shuweh

6. 8:18.1 M Dial

7. 8:26.3 S. Moran

8. 8:33.9 M Barchas

9. 8:34.9 J Grim

10. 8:37.4 G Buhaenko

11. 8:40.8 S Gruzen

12. 8:44.7 N Gill

13. 8:44.8 L Anders

14. 8:48.0 A. Williams

15. 8:51.3 M Smith

16. 8:57.2 A Blanco

17. 8:57.6 A Heemker

18. 9:03.3 J Gay

19. 9:18.0 A. Huerta

20. 9:24.5 M Bailey

21. 9:31.0 A Cherry
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Flight 1:

1. 8:03.8 G Whitworth

2. 8:26.3 S. Moran

3. 8:34.9 J Grim

4. 8:44.7 N Gill

5. 8:48.0 A. Williams

6. 9:18.0 A. Huerta

Flight 2:

1. 7:52.4 S Termeer

2. 8:09.0 D Schlemmer

3. 8:18.0 V Shuweh

4. 8:18.1 M Dial

5. 8:37.4 G Buhaenko

6. 8:40.8 S Gruzen

7. 8:44.8 L Anders

8. 8:57.2 A Blanco

9. 9:24.5 M Bailey

Flight 3:

1. 8:17.3 C Lavender

2. 8:33.9 M Barchas

3. 8:51.3 M Smith

4. 8:57.6 A Heemker

5. 9:03.3 J Gay

6. 9:31.0 A Cherry

16 Women’s JR Open

Overall:

1. 7:34.0 P Ayers

2. 7:43.8 A Schaefer

3. 7:51.5 P Schell

4. 7:52.3 S Coleman

5. 7:57.4 K Conti

6. 7:59.6 H Jordan

7. 7:59.9 M Gumina

8. 8:00.0 G Potter

9. 8:09.5 C Hall

10. 8:13.7 C Childs

11. 8:15.3 R Guess

12. 8:27.1 A Pineda

13. 8:29.7 C Dixon

14. 8:46.7 L Odonnel

15. 8:54.8 S Luck

Flight 1:

1. 7:34.0 P Ayers

2. 7:51.5 P Schell

3. 7:52.3 S Coleman

4. 7:59.6 H Jordan
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5. 7:59.9 M Gumina

6. 8:13.7 C Childs

7. 8:27.1 A Pineda

8. 8:46.7 L Odonnel

Flight 2:

1. 7:43.8 A Schaefer

2. 7:57.4 K Conti

3. 8:00.0 G Potter

4. 8:09.5 C Hall

5. 8:15.3 R Guess

6. 8:29.7 C Dixon

7. 8:54.8 S Luck

17 Men’s Open

Overall:

1. 6:06.7 T Brown

2. 6:12.9 J Seaman

3. 6:33.2 I Wheelis

4. 6:33.9 A McKinley

5. 6:40.6 H Hardin

6. 6:51.7 S Shadwell

7. 6:51.8 J Sandoval

8. 6:55.8 K Kachner

9. 6:59.7 S Callahan

10. 7:03.4 O Negm

11. 7:05.3 S Hill

12. 7:05.5 E Munguia

13. 7:07.1 J Corbett

14. 7:07.3 T Deng

15. 7:16.5 J Brown

16. 7:16.7 T Williams

17. 7:20.3 L Bizzaro

18. 7:20.9 C Wade

Flight 1:

1. 6:06.7 T Brown

2. 6:12.9 J Seaman

3. 6:33.2 I Wheelis

4. 6:33.9 A McKinley

5. 6:40.6 H Hardin

6. 6:51.7 S Shadwell

7. 7:20.3 L Bizzaro

Flight 2:

1. 6:51.8 J Sandoval

2. 6:59.7 S Callahan

3. 7:03.4 O Negm

4. 7:05.5 E Munguia
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5. 7:07.1 J Corbett

6. 7:07.3 T Deng

Flight 3:

1. 6:55.8 K Kachner

2. 7:05.3 S Hill

3. 7:16.5 J Brown

4. 7:16.7 T Williams

5. 7:20.9 C Wade

6. 7:28.5 T Kouris

18 Men’s Open Novic

Overall:

1. 6:29.0 J Nordquist

2. 6:53.4 B Zimmerman

3. 6:56.8 J Mendez

4. 6:57.4 H Kellner

5. 6:59.0 R Toto

6. 7:13.8 T Gerlin

7. 7:14.2 J Schaap

8. 7:15.4 U Martinez

9. 7:18.8 J Smith

10. 7:19.2 L Arruti

11. 7:31.5 B McCallister

12. 7:32.8 C Rosas

13. 7:33.3 D DeLaTorre

14. 7:37.2 M Mansoor

15. 7:55.2 G Sulistyo

16. 8:17.9 P Stevens

17. 8:30.7 A Abernathy

18. 8:43.2 M Burditt

19. 9:30.4 M Heinonen

Flight 1:

1. 6:53.4 B Zimmerman

2. 6:57.4 H Kellner

3. 6:59.0 R Toto

4. 7:32.8 C Rosas

5. 7:33.3 D DeLaTorre

6. 7:37.2 M Mansoor

7. 8:17.9 P Stevens

8. 9:30.4 M Heinonen

Flight 2:

1. 6:56.8 J Mendez

2. 7:14.2 J Schaap

3. 7:18.8 J Smith

4. 7:55.2 G Sulistyo

5. 8:43.2 M Burditt
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Flight 3:

1. 6:29.0 J Nordquist

2. 7:13.8 T Gerlin

3. 7:15.4 U Martinez

4. 7:19.2 L Arruti

5. 7:31.5 B McCallister

6. 8:30.7 A Abernathy

19 Women’s Open

1. 7:29.2 G Johnson

2. 7:54.7 A Magness

3. 7:55.0 S Bandon

4. 7:55.3 K Stowe

20 Women’s Novice Open

Overall:

1. 7:31.7 S Wells

2. 7:37.8 J Halloway

3. 7:42.8 E Muniz

4. 7:54.3 E Patridge

5. 8:05.9 J Giberson

6. 8:06.2 M Guevara

7. 8:08.1 L Bishop

8. 8:17.0 M Arslanian

9. 8:26.9 L Schwartz

10. 8:30.0 M Deveau

11. 8:32.3 V Gottipati

12. 8:46.3 M McCormi

13. 8:49.1 T Richard

14. 8:56.3 A Henderson

15. 9:01.2 A Nguyen

16. 9:37.9 L Pechon

17. 10:01.7 E Obrien

18. 10:13.3 M Pattillo

Flight 1:

1. 7:37.8 J Halloway

2. 7:42.8 E Muniz

3. 8:06.2 M Guevara

4. 8:08.1 L Bishop

5. 8:17.0 M Arslanian

6. 8:30.0 M Deveau

7. 8:46.3 M McCormi

8. 8:56.3 A Henderson

9. 10:01.7 E Obrien

Flight 2:

1. 7:31.7 S Wells
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2. 7:54.3 E Patridge

3. 8:05.9 J Giberson

4. 8:26.9 L Schwartz

5. 8:32.3 V Gottipati

6. 8:49.1 T Richard

7. 9:01.2 A Nguyen

8. 9:37.9 L Pechon

9. 10:13.3 M Pattillo
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